
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2011年 20米 664 吳文滔 Ng Man To 4.87 1 9 9

男子 2011年 20米 630 羅子騫 Lor Tsz Hin 4.92 2 7 7
男子 2011年 20米 628 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 4.98 3 6 6
男子 2011年 20米 737 高智豐 Ko Chi Fung 4.99 4 5 5
男子 2011年 20米 641 謝卓燊 Tse Cheuk San 5.19 5 4 4
男子 2011年 20米 650 陳雋傑 Chan Chun Kit 5.52 6 3 3
男子 2011年 20米 629 馮柏熹 Fung Pak Hei 5.62 7 2 2
男子 2011年 20米 638 葉迦純 Ip Ka Shun 5.65 8 1 1
男子 2011年 20米 622 鄺祺博 Kwong Kei Bok, Julien 6.04 0 0
男子 2011年 20米 665 羅梓恆 Lo Tsz Hang 6.80 0 0
男子 2011年 20米 661 簡廷熹 Kan Ting Hei 7.30 0 0
男子 2011年 20米 640 曹溢桁 Tso Yat Hang 8.41 0 0
男子 2011年 20米 657 胡諾熹 Wu Nok Hei ABS 0 0
男子 2011年 20米 637 陳健朗 Chan Kin Long ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2011年 30米 625 梁建齊 Leung Kin Chai 6.05 1 9 9

男子 2011年 30米 628 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 6.59 2 7 7
男子 2011年 30米 737 高智豐 Ko Chi Fung 6.64 3 6 6
男子 2011年 30米 632 張昊 Cheung Ho 6.77 4 5 5
男子 2011年 30米 635 譚郁潾 Tam Yuk Lun 6.84 5 4 4
男子 2011年 30米 639 梁佩笙 Leung Anthony 6.86 6 3 3
男子 2011年 30米 648 陳穎謙 Chan Wing Him 6.90 7 2 2
男子 2011年 30米 652 符瑋昀 Fu Wai Kwan 7.12 8 1 1
男子 2011年 30米 650 陳雋傑 Chan Chun Kit 7.16 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 644 張百川 Cheung James 7.19 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 636 梁家榗 Leung Ka Chun 7.21 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 680 高俊翹 Ko Chun Kiu 7.24 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 624 梁希喆 Leung Hei Chit 7.25 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 629 馮柏熹 Fung Pak Hei 7.30 0 0



男子 2011年 30米 671 陳柏儒 Chan Pak Yu 7.40 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 634 曹宏碩 Tso Wang Shek 7.43 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 643 鍾偉樂 Chung Wai Lok 7.62 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 623 黃高靖 Wong Ko Ching 7.99 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 662 方柏竣 Fong Pak Chun 8.05 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 651 溫梓晉 Wan Tsz Chun 8.12 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 626 吳彥希 Ng Yin Hei 8.54 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 646 孟梓軒 Hayden Managala Bima 8.81 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 654 林承亨 Lam Shing Hang 8.88 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 664 吳文滔 Ng Man To 9.22 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 675 鄭焯琛 Cheng Cheuk Sum Lucas 11.11 0 0
男子 2011年 30米 619 梁展康 Leong Chin Hong ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2011年 60米 674 莫灝 Mo Ho Vasto 13.23 1 9 9

男子 2011年 60米 628 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 13.37 2 7 7
男子 2011年 60米 635 譚郁潾 Tam Yuk Lun 13.91 3 6 6
男子 2011年 60米 652 符瑋昀 Fu Wai Kwan 14.03 4 5 5
男子 2011年 60米 664 吳文滔 Ng Man To 14.09 5 4 4
男子 2011年 60米 655 黃正朗 Wong Ching Long 14.14 6 3 3
男子 2011年 60米 632 張昊 Cheung Ho 14.15 7 2 2
男子 2011年 60米 620 施朗 Sy Richie 14.24 8 1 1
男子 2011年 60米 642 呂建希 Lui Kin Hei 14.30 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 621 甘尚哲 Kam Sheung Chit 14.31 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 650 陳雋傑 Chan Chun Kit 14.53 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 680 高俊翹 Ko Chun Kiu 14.56 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 649 鄭昭麒 Cheng Chiu Ki 14.60 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 645 李梓浩 Lee Tsz Ho, Adrian 14.62 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 677 陸禹丞 Ashton Luk 14.64 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 676 任展樂 Yum Chin Lok 14.74 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 637 陳健朗 Chan Kin Long 14.97 0 0



男子 2011年 60米 653 賴浩朗 Lai Ho Long, Alvin 15.06 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 629 馮柏熹 Fung Pak Hei 15.77 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 681 李浚逸 Julius Lee  16.04 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 679 鄭柏灝 Cheng Pak Ho Max 16.15 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 670 吳柏軒 Ng Pak Hin Issac 16.17 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 647 蔡皓丞 Tsoi Ho Shung 16.63 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 666 張愉熙 Clayton, Cheung 16.68 0 0
男子 2011年 60米 634 曹宏碩 Tso Wang Shek 19.99 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2011年 立定跳遠 628 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 1.23 1 9 9

男子 2011年 立定跳遠 642 呂建希 Lui Kin Hei 1.18 2 7 7
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 632 張昊 Cheung Ho 1.07 3 6 6
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 671 陳柏儒 Chan Pak Yu 0.99 4 5 5
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 629 馮柏熹 Fung Pak Hei 0.94 5 4 4
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 655 黃正朗 Wong Ching Long 0.93 6 3 3
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 664 吳文滔 Ng Man To 0.91 7 2 2
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 737 高智豐 Ko Chi Fung 0.90 8 1 1
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 650 陳雋傑 Chan Chun Kit 0.89 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 623 黃高靖 Wong Ko Ching 0.87 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 644 張百川 Cheung James 0.86 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 622 鄺祺博 Kwong Kei Bok, Julien 0.85 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 638 葉迦純 Ip Ka Shun 0.84 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 643 鍾偉樂 Chung Wai Lok 0.79 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 661 簡廷熹 Kan Ting Hei 0.65 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 651 溫梓晉 Wan Tsz Chun 0.64 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 662 方柏竣 Fong Pak Chun 0.63 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 654 林承亨 Lam Shing Hang 0.62 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 660 劉凱謙 Lau Hoi Him Cherish 0.53 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 659 蔡博賢 Harry Choi Pok Yin 0.51 0 0
男子 2011年 立定跳遠 658 郭文輝 Kwok Man Fai 0.37 0 0



組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2011年 豆袋 633 司徒棨鋒 Sze To Kai Fung 6.24 1 9 9

男子 2011年 豆袋 625 梁建齊 Leung Kin Chai 5.16 2 7 7
男子 2011年 豆袋 652 符瑋昀 Fu Wai Kwan 4.94 3 6 6
男子 2011年 豆袋 629 馮柏熹 Fung Pak Hei 4.90 4 5 5
男子 2011年 豆袋 622 鄺祺博 Kwong Kei Bok, Julien 4.74 5 4 4
男子 2011年 豆袋 676 任展樂 Yum Chin Lok 4.35 6 3 3
男子 2011年 豆袋 631 李偉恒 Lee Wai Hang 4.09 7 2 2
男子 2011年 豆袋 653 賴浩朗 Lai Ho Long, Alvin 4.05 8 1 1
男子 2011年 豆袋 671 陳柏儒 Chan Pak Yu 3.89 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 658 郭文輝 Kwok Man Fai 3.71 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 650 陳雋傑 Chan Chun Kit 3.65 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 643 鍾偉樂 Chung Wai Lok 3.53 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 655 黃正朗 Wong Ching Long 3.52 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 659 蔡博賢 Harry Choi Pok Yin 3.42 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 664 吳文滔 Ng Man To 3.25 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 681 李浚逸 Julius Lee  3.23 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 656 滕信堯 Fongstantien Elvis 2.94 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 675 鄭焯琛 Cheng Cheuk Sum Lucas 2.90 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 644 張百川 Cheung James 2.78 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 737 高智豐 Ko Chi Fung 2.76 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 662 方柏竣 Fong Pak Chun 2.75 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 657 胡諾熹 Wu Nok Hei 2.71 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 647 蔡皓丞 Tsoi Ho Shung 2.69 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 645 李梓浩 Lee Tsz Ho, Adrian 2.58 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 670 吳柏軒 Ng Pak Hin Issac 2.38 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 680 高俊翹 Ko Chun Kiu 2.33 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 626 吳彥希 Ng Yin Hei 2.12 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 646 孟梓軒 Hayden Managala Bima 1.88 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 639 梁佩笙 Leung Anthony 1.82 0 0



男子 2011年 豆袋 660 劉凱謙 Lau Hoi Him Cherish 1.30 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 679 鄭柏灝 Cheng Pak Ho Max 1.30 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 661 簡廷熹 Kan Ting Hei 1.23 0 0
男子 2011年 豆袋 640 曹溢桁 Tso Yat Hang 1.19 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 642 呂建希 Lui Kin Hei 16.20 1 9 9

男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 635 譚郁潾 Tam Yuk Lun 16.48 2 7 7
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 677 陸禹丞 Ashton Luk 16.67 3 6 6
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 630 羅子騫 Lor Tsz Hin 16.83 4 5 5
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 628 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 16.99 5 4 4
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 650 陳雋傑 Chan Chun Kit 17.11 6 3 3
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 648 陳穎謙 Chan Wing Him 17.20 7 2 2
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 629 馮柏熹 Fung Pak Hei 17.23 8 1 1
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 652 符瑋昀 Fu Wai Kwan 17.37 0 0
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 671 陳柏儒 Chan Pak Yu 17.40 0 0
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 637 陳健朗 Chan Kin Long 19.27 0 0
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 644 張百川 Cheung James 21.21 0 0
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 631 李偉恒 Lee Wai Hang 25.10 0 0
男子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 640 曹溢桁 Tso Yat Hang ABS 0 0


